
Quincy Park District Youth Soccer 

Spring 2023 

 

Pre-K Co-ed 2 

 

  Coach    Phone 

11. Zach Gilmore    309-830-0543 

12. Taylor Rakers    217-430-6009 

13.  Ryan Struck    217-257-7843 

14. Kenneth MacDonough  248-935-3958 

15. Jason Carpenter   217-779-0540 

16. Jaclyn Arens    217-430-0726 

17. Cory Stegeman   217-653-7434 

18. Chris Bockius    314-952-0703   

19. Ben Dombroski   217-855-6130  

20. Andrew Smith    217-257-1492 

21.  Tori Dameron    217-430-0060 

22. Shelby Miller    312-972-4418 

**All games played at Boots Bush Soccer fields 42nd & Maine** 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/  

Mon, April 3    Wed. April 5    Mon. April 10 

5:30 13-20 Field 3   5:30 15-18 Field 3   5:30 13-18 Field 3 

5:30 12-21 Field 4   6:35 16-17 Field 3   5:30  14-17 Field 4 

6:35 11-22 Field 3        6:35 15-16 Field 3 

6:35 14-19 Field 4        6:35 11-21 Field 4 

 

Wed. April 12   Mon. April 17   Wed. April 19 

5:30 22-20 Field 3   5:30 11-20 Field 3   5:30 13-16 Field 3 

6:35 12-19 Field 3   5:30 21-19 Field 4   6:35 14-15 Field 3 

     6:35 22-18 Field 3    

     6:35 12-17 Field 4 

 

Mon. April 24   Wed. April 26   Mon. May 1 

5:30 22-16 Field 3   5:30 11-19 Field 3   5:30 11-18 Field 3 

5:30 12-15 Field 4   6:35 21-17 Field 3   5:30 19-17 Field 4 

6:35 13-14 Field 3        6:35 20-16 Field 3 

6:35 20-18 Field 4        6:35 21-15 Field 4 

 

Wed. May 3    Mon. May 8    Wed. May 10 

5:30 22-14 Field 3   5:30 21-13 Field 3   5:30 11-17 Field 3 

6:35 12-13 Field 3   5:30 22-12 Field 4   6:35 20-14 Field 3 

     6:35 18-16 Field 3 

     6:35 19-15 Field 4 


